Technical  Publication
LOR-1
HIGH  SPEED
MULTI-CONTACT LOCK-OUT RELAYS
FOR POWER INDUSTRY
APPLICATIONS
   ELECTROSWITCH
    SWITCHES & RELAYS

Fig. 18.   Multi-frequency Broadband Standard Response Spectrum (SRS)
11
HOW TO ORDER LOCK-OUT RELAYS
1. Select desired trip-coil from data on pages 4 and 6.
2. Select reset coil voltage from chart below.
3. Choose appropriate catalog number below.
4.  Units are supplied with engraved nameplate (code 17C-2L22) unless otherwise specified.
5. For other than standard relays shown below (or for your own documentation purposes) complete
DESIGN GUIDE (shown on pages 12, 13, 14).
MANUAL-RESET LOR
DECKS
CATALOG NUMBERS with TRIP COILS
COIL A COIL B COIL C COIL D COIL E COIL F COIL G COIL H COIL K
3 7803A 7803B 7803C 7803D 7803E 7803F 7803G 7803H 7803K
5 7805A 7805B 7805C 7805D 7805E 7805F 7805G 7805H 7805K
8 7808A 7808B 7808C 7808D 7808E 7808F 7808G 7808H 7808K
10 7810A 7810B 7810C 7810D 7810E 7810F 7810G 7810H 7810K
STANDARD TRIP ELECTRIC-RESET LOR/ER
HIGH-SPEED TRIP, ELECTRIC-RESET LOR/ER
DECKS
RESET COIL
VOLTAGE
CATALOG NUMBERS with TRIP COILS
COIL D COIL E COIL F
3 125 VDC 7833DD 7833ED 7833FD
5 125 VDC 7835DD 7835ED 7835FD
8 125 VDC 7838DD 7838ED 7838FD
10 125 VDC 7840DD 7840ED 7840FD
3 250 VDC 7833DF 7833EF 7833FF
5 250 VDC 7835DF 7835EF 7835FF
8 250 VDC 7838DF 7838EF 7838FF
10 250 VDC 7840DF 7840EF 7840FF
   STANDARD TRIP, INSTANT-RESET, SELF-RESET LOR/SR                            STANDARD TRIP, TIME-DELAY RESET, SELF-RESET LOR/SR
DECKS
RESET COIL
VOLTAGE
CATALOG NUMBERS with TRIP COILS
DECKS
RESET COIL
VOLTAGE
CATALOG NUMBERS with TRIP COILS
COIL D COIL E COIL F COIL G
COIL D COIL E COIL F COIL G
3 125 VDC 7843DD 7843ED 7843FD 7843GD
3 125 VDC 7853DD 7853ED 7853FD 7853GD
5 125 VDC 7845DD 7845ED 7845FD 7845GD
5 125 VDC 7855DD 7855ED 7855FD 7855GD
8 125 VDC 7848DD 7848ED 7848FD 7848GD
7 125 VDC 7857DD 7857ED 7857FD 7827GD
      HIGH-SPEED TRIP, INSTANT RESET, SELF-RESET LOR/SR                      HIGH-SPEED TRIP,TIME-DELAY RESET, SELF-RESET LOR/SR
DECKS
RESET
COIL
VOLTAGE
CATALOG NUMBERS with TRIP COILS
 DECKS
RESET
COIL
VOLTAGE
CATALOG NUMBERS with TRIP COILS
COIL D COIL E COIL F
COIL D COIL E COIL F
3 125 VDC 7863DD 7863ED 7863FD
3 125 VDC 7873DD 7873ED 7873FD
5 125 VDC 7865DD 7865ED 7865FD
5 125 VDC 7875DD 7875ED 7875FD
8 125 VDC 7868DD 7868ED 7868FD
7 125 VDC 7877DD 7877ED 7877FD
DECKS
RESET COIL
VOLTAGE
CATALOG NUMBERS with TRIP COILS
COIL A COIL B COIL C COIL D COIL E COIL F COIL G COIL H COIL K